
2021 Manhattanville College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 8, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 12-11   Conf: 9-7   Home: 7-5   Away: 3-6   Neutral: 2-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (201), Opp (179)   DPs Turned: Team (9), Opp (16)   IBB: Team (4), Matero (3), Lynch (1), Opp (1)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
19 Mandel, Tyler .369 18-18 65 7 24 7 0 0 27 31 .477 7 0 6 2 .419 2 0 0-0 4 13 0 1.000
6 Lynch, Matt .347 21-21 75 18 26 5 0 0 12 31 .413 15 3 2 1 .468 1 0 8-9 27 50 9 .895
26 Matero, Jack .338 22-22 68 19 23 4 1 0 10 29 .426 14 14 3 4 .526 1 0 3-3 130 14 4 .973
1 Tebolt, Luke .313 16-15 48 12 15 5 0 0 8 20 .417 8 1 4 0 .414 1 1 7-8 18 0 2 .900
12 Silvestri, Joseph .289 19-18 38 8 11 2 0 0 7 13 .342 11 2 4 2 .453 2 1 1-1 83 10 2 .979
18 Careccia, Matthew .286 17-6 28 3 8 2 0 0 8 10 .357 4 1 7 0 .394 0 0 1-1 42 10 0 1.000
32 Quatrochi, Anthony .254 21-21 67 20 17 7 0 1 15 27 .403 15 0 5 0 .376 3 1 2-2 14 35 6 .891
57 Parisi, Jake .250 18-17 56 10 14 0 0 0 8 14 .250 8 1 2 2 .354 0 0 6-6 19 3 1 .957
43 Bornkamp, Brian .233 18-10 30 11 7 0 0 0 1 7 .233 4 1 5 0 .343 0 2 9-9 21 0 3 .875
34 Viscusi, Tyler .225 13-13 40 3 9 1 0 0 5 10 .250 4 1 7 1 .304 1 0 0-1 21 17 1 .974
10 Mariano, Johnny .179 14-9 28 4 5 0 1 0 5 7 .250 2 0 7 0 .219 2 0 2-3 9 0 2 .818
51 Valencia, Nick 1.000 2-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
17 Iazzetta, Tommy .500 11-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1.000 1 0 0 0 .667 0 0 0-0 1 2 1 .750
35 Pressimone, Anthony .452 9-7 31 9 14 2 0 0 7 16 .516 2 0 0 0 .485 0 0 6-6 55 7 3 .954
47 Murphy, Chris .429 7-1 7 2 3 0 0 0 1 3 .429 3 0 3 0 .600 0 0 0-0 16 0 0 1.000
33 Shaffer, Luke .333 10-6 6 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 .500 2 0 1 0 .444 1 0 0-0 2 4 1 .857
7 Siano, Nick .333 5-0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 1 1 1 .667
9 Musantry, Mike .286 7-2 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 .286 4 0 3 0 .545 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
16 Colon, Jaden .273 9-2 11 1 3 2 0 0 2 5 .455 0 1 4 0 .333 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
31 Lucien Jr., Greg .231 12-3 13 8 3 0 0 0 3 3 .231 3 0 1 0 .375 0 0 2-2 0 0 0 .000
44 Matica, Mike .222 7-2 9 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .222 1 0 0 1 .300 0 0 0-0 19 4 1 .958
27 Tuite, Matt .211 11-3 19 2 4 0 0 1 1 7 .368 3 0 3 1 .318 0 0 1-1 17 4 2 .913
8 Alberts, Brian .200 9-2 10 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .200 3 0 1 0 .385 0 0 0-0 1 0 1 .500
30 Kirby, Ryan .182 9-4 11 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .182 2 1 3 0 .357 0 0 1-1 5 7 3 .800
24 McBride, Brian .154 9-6 13 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 .154 4 1 3 0 .389 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000
4 Creegan, Dylan .125 6-3 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .125 2 0 1 0 .300 0 0 0-0 0 7 2 .778
20 Renauto, Justin .111 12-1 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .111 0 0 3 0 .111 0 0 1-1 2 6 1 .889
21 Medwid, Michael .000 7-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .125 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000
45 Lacoparra, Joe .000 8-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .285 23-23 712 155 203 39 2 2 129 252 .354 123 28 80 14 .404 14 5 52-56 530 211 49 .938
Opponents .268 23-23 713 141 191 36 1 4 109 241 .338 113 26 183 5 .386 4 4 49-67 527 215 47 .940

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
1 Tebolt, Luke 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
37 Durney, Myles 0.00 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 7.2 7 2 0 5 8 0 0 0 .259 2 2 1 1 0
56 Lockwood, Jay 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 .400 0 0 0 0 0
5 Louie, Matt 0.00 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 .267 0 0 0 0 0
45 Lacoparra, Joe 2.45 1-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 7 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 .389 1 1 0 0 0
33 Shaffer, Luke 2.53 4-1 7 4 1 0-0 0 32.0 26 12 9 20 30 4 1 0 .224 5 2 0 1 0
14 Helfrich, Matt 3.37 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 1 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 .100 1 0 0 0 0
38 Messina, Matthew 3.38 0-1 8 3 0 0-0 0 13.1 12 6 5 6 5 4 0 0 .255 1 1 0 1 1
11 Brescia, TJ 3.70 2-1 6 5 0 0-0 0 24.1 22 14 10 13 36 7 0 0 .227 0 3 0 0 1
50 Murray, Ian 4.05 0-0 4 1 0 0-0 0 6.2 7 3 3 8 7 0 0 0 .280 1 0 0 0 1
13 McGuinness, Rob 4.09 1-1 6 1 0 0-0 0 11.0 9 6 5 5 12 1 0 0 .231 0 2 0 0 0
34 Viscusi, Tyler 4.66 1-0 3 1 0 0-0 0 9.2 13 8 5 2 6 2 0 1 .302 0 0 0 0 0
17 Iazzetta, Tommy 6.14 1-0 8 2 0 0-0 0 14.2 18 20 10 5 12 3 0 1 .290 4 4 0 0 0
3 Nakashima, DJ 6.75 0-0 7 0 0 0-0 0 5.1 11 9 4 2 7 3 0 1 .367 1 2 0 0 0
41 Demo, Sean 7.80 1-1 6 2 0 0-0 0 15.0 13 15 13 14 11 6 0 0 .220 1 2 0 0 1
36 Powers, Ryan 7.88 0-1 7 0 0 0-0 0 8.0 8 8 7 10 16 2 0 0 .250 2 0 0 0 0
40 Ciuffetelli, Alby 8.53 0-1 3 2 0 0-0 0 6.1 10 10 6 5 4 1 0 1 .357 1 3 0 0 0
23 Millicker, John 9.00 1-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 5 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 .385 0 0 0 0 0
55 Grant, Jalen 11.57 0-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 2.1 1 6 3 7 6 0 0 0 .111 1 0 0 0 0



25 Carita, Nick 11.81 0-2 5 0 0 0-0 0 5.1 12 7 7 0 9 1 0 0 .444 1 3 0 1 0
29 Garcia, Noah 13.50 0-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 2.2 3 4 4 6 2 0 0 0 .273 3 1 0 0 0
Totals 4.84 12-11 96 23 1 0 0 176.2 191 141 95 113 183 36 1 4 .268 25 26 1 4 4
Opponents 5.94 11-12 75 23 1 2 1 175.2 203 155 116 123 80 39 2 2 .285 29 28 3 14 5

PB: Team (7), Totals (7), Pressimone (3), Matero (1), Matica (1), Murphy (1), Silvestri (1), Opp (8)   Pickoffs: Team (2), Iazzetta 1, Totals ,
Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (98-130), Pressimone (16-21), Silvestri (13-17), Matero (12-16), Matica (6-7), Shaffer (6-11), Brescia (5-7),
Iazzetta (5-8), Grant (4-4), Messina (4-5), Murray (4-5), Viscusi (4-4), Demo (3-4), Lacoparra (3-3), McGuinness (3-4), Carita (2-2), Helfrich
(2-2), Murphy (2-2), Nakashima (2-2), Durney (1-2), Garcia (1-1)   



2021 Manhattanville College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 8, 2021)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 50% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
18 Careccia, Matthew 52 42 10 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
19 Mandel, Tyler 17 4 13 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
47 Murphy, Chris 16 16 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 1 0
11 Brescia, TJ 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 5 2 .714 0 0
21 Medwid, Michael 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Musantry, Mike 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 McBride, Brian 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
37 Durney, Myles 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
36 Powers, Ryan 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
13 McGuinness, Rob 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
14 Helfrich, Matt 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
40 Ciuffetelli, Alby 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 2 — 0 0
12 Silvestri, Joseph 95 83 10 2 .979 1 13 4 .765 1 0
34 Viscusi, Tyler 39 21 17 1 .974 2 4 0 1.000 0 0
26 Matero, Jack 148 130 14 4 .973 5 12 4 .750 1 0
44 Matica, Mike 24 19 4 1 .958 0 6 1 .857 1 0
57 Parisi, Jake 23 19 3 1 .957 1 0 0 — 0 0
35 Pressimone, Anthony 65 55 7 3 .954 0 16 5 .762 3 0
27 Tuite, Matt 23 17 4 2 .913 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Tebolt, Luke 20 18 0 2 .900 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Lynch, Matt 86 27 50 9 .895 6 0 0 — 0 0
32 Quatrochi, Anthony 55 14 35 6 .891 3 0 0 — 0 0
20 Renauto, Justin 9 2 6 1 .889 0 0 0 — 0 0
43 Bornkamp, Brian 24 21 0 3 .875 0 0 0 — 0 0
38 Messina, Matthew 8 3 4 1 .875 0 4 1 .800 0 0
33 Shaffer, Luke 7 2 4 1 .857 0 6 5 .545 0 0
41 Demo, Sean 6 1 4 1 .833 0 3 1 .750 0 0
10 Mariano, Johnny 11 9 0 2 .818 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Kirby, Ryan 15 5 7 3 .800 3 0 0 — 0 0
4 Creegan, Dylan 9 0 7 2 .778 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Iazzetta, Tommy 4 1 2 1 .750 0 5 3 .625 0 0
7 Siano, Nick 3 1 1 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Alberts, Brian 2 1 0 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Nakashima, DJ 1 0 0 1 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
50 Murray, Ian 0 0 0 0 .000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
16 Colon, Jaden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
55 Grant, Jalen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
45 Lacoparra, Joe 0 0 0 0 .000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
56 Lockwood, Jay 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Lucien Jr., Greg 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Louie, Matt 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Garcia, Noah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
51 Valencia, Nick 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Millicker, John 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Carita, Nick 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 790 530 211 49 .938 24 49 16 .754 7 0
Opponents 789 527 215 47 .940 46 52 3 .937 8 0


